ofScheduledTribes:VanBandhuKalyanYojana04Tribalfestival.Researchiniormationand
Mass Education 21.04.31 - crant-in-aid General under Demand No. 99 ofthe Ministry ofTribal

Affairs for the year 2021-22.

6. The Drawing and Disbursing ofl'icer ofthis Ministry is authorized to draw an amount ofRs'

3,05,495/- (Rup-ees Three Lakh Five Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Five Only) to the Indian

ituti.ti"ut tn.tiirt". ltta*hand for the project "strengthening livelihood olportunities lor the forest

dwellers in Jharkhand and Odisha" Account No.-0055050013392, IFSC No - UTBI0GDH406'

MICR Code- 815027002 to United Bank oflndia.